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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 03/16/2015 12:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Girls Golf Varsity vs

Doherty, TBD
Colorado Springs Country Club

Wed 04/01/2015 12:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Girls Golf Varsity vs
TBD

Cheyenne Shadows Golf Course

Tue 04/07/2015 9:00 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Girls Golf Varsity vs
Liberty, TBD

Pine Creek GOlf Course

Wed 04/08/2015 3:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Girls Golf Varsity vs
Doherty, Mesa Ridge, Manitou Springs, TBD

Cheyenne Shadows Golf Course

Mon 04/13/2015 3:00 pm Girls Golf Cherokee RIdge Golf Course
Wed 04/15/2015 12:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Girls Golf Varsity vs

Coronado, TBD
Kissing Camels Golf Course

Wed 04/15/2015 3:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Girls Golf Varsity vs
Doherty, Mesa Ridge, Manitou Springs, TBD

Valley Hi Golf Course

Fri 04/17/2015 9:00 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Girls Golf Varsity vs
TBD, Air Academy

UNKNOWN

Tue 04/21/2015 9:00 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Girls Golf Varsity vs
Palmer, TBD

Patty Jewett

Wed 04/22/2015 3:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Girls Golf Varsity vs
Doherty, Mesa Ridge, Manitou Springs, TBD

Valley Hi Golf Course

Mon 04/27/2015 12:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Girls Golf Varsity vs
Doherty, TBD (Date changed from 03-16-15)

Colorado Springs Country Club

Wed 04/29/2015 3:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Girls Golf Varsity vs
Doherty, Mesa Ridge, Manitou Springs, TBD

Cheyenne Shadows Golf Course

Thu 04/30/2015 8:00 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Girls Golf Varsity vs
TBD, Sand Creek

Springs Ranch Golf Course

Mon 05/04/2015 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Girls Golf Varsity vs
TBD

UNKNOWN

Wed 05/06/2015 3:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Girls Golf Varsity vs
Doherty, Mesa Ridge, Manitou Springs

Valley Hi Golf Course
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